ADLER EUROPE GROUP

7#és# NDLER

Premium

Specification AD 1277 black

Capacity max: 1,7 L
Capacity min: 1,0 L
High grade flat stainless steel heating element
Automatic protection against boiled without water
Sediment filter
Control lamp

Automatic

switch off

Swivel base 360 °
Housing made from durable polypropylene
Compact baseplate with cord storage
Open lid switch
Power supply: 220-240V ~50/60Hz
Power cord length: 67 cm
Power rating: 1850W
Power max. 2200W
Product dimensions: 23,5 x 21,0 x 16,0 cm
Color: black

Plug type:

E/F

Product availability
UNIT EAN code

CTNS EAN
CN code

code CTNS

UNIT Net weight kg
UNIT Gross weight kg
UNIT Size of the box WxDxH

CTN Gross

weight kg

CTN dimensions WxDxH

PACKING:
PACKING:
PACKING
PACKING:
PACKING:

UNIT/CTN
UNIT/PALLET

: CTN/PALLET

CTN/LAYER
LAYERS/PALLET

861
5902934831222
5902934834377
85161080

0.914

1.11
21.5x22.5x16.5
8.88

67.5 x 24.5 x 44.5
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